Dimensional Data (inches and [ mm ]) are Subject to Manufacturing Tolerances and Change Without Notice
SPECIFICATION SHEET
TAG _____
ZURN INDUSTRIES, INC. ♦♦♦♦♦  SPECIFICATION DRAINAGE OPERATION ♦♦♦♦♦  1801 Pittsburgh Ave. ♦♦♦♦♦  Erie, PA 16514
Phone: 814/455-0921 ♦♦♦♦♦  Fax: 814/454-7929 ♦♦♦♦♦  World Wide Web: www.zurn.com
In Canada: ZURN INDUSTRIES LIMITED ♦♦♦♦♦  3544 Nashua Drive ♦♦♦♦♦  Mississauga, Ontario L4V1L2 ♦♦♦♦♦  Phone: 905/405-8272 Fax: 905/405-1292
Z9-MAC
STEEL MANHOLE & COVER ASSEMBLY
DWG. NO.  67244
REV. DATE: 4/3/03 C.N. NO.  90369
ENGINEERING SPECIFICATION: ZURN Z9-MAC Protective coated 14 Ga. steel skirt and 3/8 [9] diamond plate cover with a H-20 truck load
rating manhole and cover assembly.
PRODUCT NO.  Z9-MAC
A         B
 Model
Number
      MAC-24 24 [610] 24 [610] 8 [203] 3/8 [9] (1) Qty.
      MAC-30 30 [762] 30 [762] 8 [203] 3/8 [9] (1) Qty.
      MAC-36 36 [914] 36 [914] 8 [203] 3/8 [9] (2) Qty.
      MAC-42 42 [1067] 42 [1067] 8 [203] 3/8 [9] (2) Qty.
      MAC-48 48 [1219] 48 [1219] 8 [203] 3/8 [9] (2) Qty.
      MAC-54 54 [1372] 54 [1372] 8 [203] 3/8 [9] (2) Qty
      MAC-60 60 [1524] 60 [1524] 8 [203] 3/8 [9] (2) Qty.
        C         D         E
NOTE: Contractor can extend height of skirt, by adding steel plates and attaching them to skirt.